ACCELERATION

VELOCITY

DISPLACEMENT

0.002

-0.002
0.002

(9)

-0.002
0.002

-0.002

-0.02
0.02

(cm/sec)

-0.02
0.02

-0.02

0.0004

-0.0004
0.0004

(cm)

-0.0004
0.0004

-0.0004

Lusardi Creek County Preserve
Rcrd of Fri Mar

SCSN Sta LUS
8, 2024 13:09:21.0 PST (GPS)

Frequency Band Processed: 3.3 secs to 23.0 Hz

CISN/CSMIP Preliminary Strong Motion Processing - Subject to Revision
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Lusardi Creek County Preserve SCSN Sta LUS
Rcrd of Fri Mar 8, 2024 13:09:21.0 PST

Freguency Band Processed: 3.3 secs to 23.0 Hz
Automated Strong Motion Processing - Preliminary and Subject to Revision
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